PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 16th September 2025

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME COWS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS

Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRIME EWES

Totals

STORE SHEEP

M/S LAMBS

RAM LAMBS

EWE

EWES/LAMBS @FOOT

Totals
STORE CATTLE
STEERS

HEIFERS

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Ooff Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD

21

40

621

621

59

63

87

15

325

428

35

63

98

21

39

621

621

59

63

87

15

325

428

35

63

98

462.57
472.11
306.03
442.09

436.37

100

100

492.28
444.64

461.23

MIN

450
430
218
438

218

100

100

389
302

302

MAX

480
481
350
446

481

100

100

553
514

553

AVE

2517.7
2552.8
1746.6
2890.2

2436.4

218.79

218.79

142

149.24

148.78

130.59

80.93

140

145.71

140.35

1566.9

1472.6

1506.3

MIN
PR/HD

1884.1
1806
763
2728

763

170
170
110
100
100

82

22
140
138

22
700

650

650

MAX
PR/HD

3262.5
2886
2590

3063.6

3262.5

304
304
154
202
202
200
140
140
147
200
1910

1950

1950



